
Jubilee Pilgrimage of Hope: 9 - 23 August 2025

Surrey Hills &
Sussex by the Sea

Sat 9 Aug Horley to Reigate
Sun 10 Aug Reigate to Ashtead
Mon 11 Aug Ashtead to Weybridge
Tue 12 Aug Weybridge to Frimley
Wed 13 Aug Frimley to Farnham
Thu 14 Aug Rest Day in Farnham

Fri 15 Aug Farnham to Haslemere
Sat 16 Aug Haslemere to Midhurst
Sun 17 Aug Midhurst to Tangmere
Mon 18 Aug Tangmere to Goring-by-Sea
Tue 19 Aug Rest Day in Goring-by-Sea

Wed 20 Aug Goring-by-Sea to Brighton
Thu 21 Aug Brighton to Seaford
Fri 22 Aug Seaford to Eastbourne
Sat 23 Aug Celebration Day in Eastbourne
Sun 24 Aug Journey Home

Diocese of Arundel and Brighton

Ecumenical Walking
Pilgrimage 50 Years!

Come and walk with us

www.thepilgrims.org.uk/book Registered Charity No. 252878

All are welcome on our pilgrimage, walking as a Christian community.
The Pilgrimage costs £350 if walking with us for the whole 2 weeks, or £33
per night. You can also walk with us for all or part of a day at no charge.
To find out more and book your place visit our website:


